
ALGONA CC INVITE
VARSITY GIRLS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mason City                     2   12   16   21   22             =  73    1:46:18      21:16      2:16
    2   Spencer                        4    9   10   27   30   32   37   =  80    1:46:41      21:20      2:30
    3   Clear Lake                     1   17   18   20   24   36   38   =  80    1:46:10      21:14      2:55
    4   St. Edmond                     7   14   23   25   43   48   70   = 112    1:49:12      21:50      2:40
    5   Okoboji High School            3   26   31   34   35   54        = 129    1:50:09      22:02      2:52
    6   Forest City                    8   28   39   41   58   71   84   = 174    1:53:18      22:40      3:33
    7   Humboldt                       6   44   47   51   55   66   72   = 203    1:54:53      22:59      3:55
    8   Pocahontas Area               15   29   45   57   59   65        = 205    1:55:50      23:10      2:54
    9   Spirit Lake                    5   46   49   60   75   76        = 235    1:57:27      23:29      5:36
   10   Charles City                  19   42   52   61   63   67   77   = 237    1:58:00      23:36      2:51
   11   Estherville Lincoln Central   11   40   53   73   78   87   88   = 255    1:59:55      23:59      5:13
   12   Algona                        13   50   64   79   80   85        = 286    2:02:36      24:31      4:58
   13   Emmetsburg                    33   56   62   68   74   82   83   = 293    2:02:14      24:27      3:13
   14   Fort Dodge                    69   81   86   89   90   91        = 415    2:18:49      27:46      4:51

 Incomplete Teams:  Bishop Garrigan, Clarion-Goldfield-Dows, Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire,
 North Union, Webster City, West Bend-Mallard

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Addison Doughan              SO    Clear Lake                        19:06      6:09
      2       2   Audra Mulholland             JR    Mason City                        19:38      6:19
      3       3   Maryn Frein                  JR    Okoboji High School               19:54      6:24
      4       4   Peyton Morey                 SO    Spencer                           20:00      6:26
      5       5   Katelyn Krieger              SR    Spirit Lake                       20:14      6:31
      6       6   Brynn Malo                   FR    Humboldt                          20:16      6:31
      7           Tyra Schupbach               FR    West Bend-Mallard                 20:27      6:35
      8       7   Anna Lursen                  FR    St. Edmond                        20:31      6:36
      9       8   Lili Nelson                  SR    Forest City                       20:46      6:41
     10       9   Ivy Hamilton                 SR    Spencer                           20:54      6:44
     11      10   Emma Morey                   SR    Spencer                           21:00      6:46
     12      11   Jasey Anderson               JR    Estherville Lincoln Central       21:00      6:46
     13           Jacey Welbig                 SO    North Union                       21:02      6:46
     14      12   Savannah Davis               SO    Mason City                        21:19      6:52
     15      13   Malyn Davis                  SO    Algona                            21:22      6:53
     16      14   Michaela Leiting             JR    St. Edmond                        21:25      6:53
     17      15   Kristin Axman                FR    Pocahontas Area                   21:28      6:54
     18      16   Elise Dykstra                FR    Mason City                        21:33      6:56
     19      17   Emily McLaughlin             JR    Clear Lake                        21:34      6:57
     20      18   Anna Feuerbach               JR    Clear Lake                        21:40      6:58
     21      19   Harper McInroy               SR    Charles City                      21:46      7:00
     22      20   Jadyn Heesch                 SR    Clear Lake                        21:48      7:01
     23      21   Olivia Schissel              SR    Mason City                        21:54      7:03
     24      22   Claudia Sewell               JR    Mason City                        21:54      7:03
     25      23   Hannah Landwehr              JR    St. Edmond                        21:56      7:04
     26      24   Alexis Hauge                 JR    Clear Lake                        22:01      7:05
     27      25   Ellie Knox                   SO    St. Edmond                        22:10      7:08
     28      26   Lily Miller                  JR    Okoboji High School               22:15      7:10
     29      27   Adalyn Schoelerman           JR    Spencer                           22:17      7:10
     30      28   Emilie Weaver                JR    Forest City                       22:22      7:12
     31      29   Akaysa Duitscher             SR    Pocahontas Area                   22:27      7:13
     32      30   Aliza Edwards                SR    Spencer                           22:30      7:15
     33      31   Carly Carstens               SR    Okoboji High School               22:30      7:15
     34      32   Addison Wyman                SO    Spencer                           22:32      7:15
     35      33   Danica Ringlaben             FR    Emmetsburg                        22:32      7:15
     36           Lilly Morey                  FR    West Bend-Mallard                 22:34      7:16
     37      34   Zoey Holmes                  JR    Okoboji High School               22:44      7:19
     38      35   Grace Pausley                JR    Okoboji High School               22:46      7:20
     39      36   Lydia Brattrud               SO    Clear Lake                        22:48      7:20
     40      37   Saddie Kahley                JR    Spencer                           22:49      7:21
     41      38   Lauren Englin                FR    Clear Lake                        22:52      7:22
     42      39   Sarah Lunning                SR    Forest City                       22:52      7:22
     43      40   Tatum Dunlavy                JR    Estherville Lincoln Central       22:54      7:22
     44      41   Hannah Lunning               SR    Forest City                       22:59      7:24
     45      42   Lauren Staudt                JR    Charles City                      23:05      7:26
     46           Hannah Morphew               SR    North Union                       23:07      7:27
     47      43   Anna Kolacia                 SR    St. Edmond                        23:11      7:28
     48      44   Alana Malo                   JR    Humboldt                          23:11      7:28
     49           Lauren Swift                 JR    Bishop Garrigan                   23:14      7:29
     50      45   Paige Melohn                 SR    Pocahontas Area                   23:16      7:29
     51      46   Charlotte Pritchard          JR    Spirit Lake                       23:17      7:30
     52           Emma Peck                    SR    Webster City                      23:23      7:32
     53      47   Joslyn Orr                   JR    Humboldt                          23:26      7:32
     54      48   Andee Barwin                 JR    St. Edmond                        23:36      7:36
     55      49   Anna Hartzell                JR    Spirit Lake                       23:43      7:38
     56      50   Allison Casey                SR    Algona                            23:47      7:39
     57      51   Meg Zweibohmer               SO    Humboldt                          23:49      7:40
     58      52   Cloey Usher                  SR    Charles City                      23:59      7:43
     59      53   Rylee Yager                  SO    Estherville Lincoln Central       24:02      7:44
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ALGONA CC INVITE
VARSITY GIRLS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     60      54   Norah Danbom                 FR    Okoboji High School               24:03      7:45
     61           Lexi Welter                  SO    West Bend-Mallard                 24:07      7:46
     62      55   Bella Metli                  SO    Humboldt                          24:11      7:47
     63      56   Allyson Thompson             JR    Emmetsburg                        24:14      7:48
     64      57   Allie Oberhelmen             SR    Pocahontas Area                   24:18      7:49
     65      58   Lillian Holtan               SR    Forest City                       24:18      7:49
     66      59   Natalie Point                SO    Pocahontas Area                   24:22      7:51
     67      60   MacKenzie Bennett            FR    Spirit Lake                       24:24      7:51
     68      61   Claire Eckenrod              SR    Charles City                      24:33      7:54
     69      62   Isabel Doyle                 SR    Emmetsburg                        24:37      7:56
     70      63   Maggie Boss                  JR    Charles City                      24:38      7:56
     71           Karina Murray                SO    Webster City                      24:44      7:58
     72      64   Reese Taylor                 FR    Algona                            24:51      8:00
     73      65   Abby Oberhelmen              SR    Pocahontas Area                   25:00      8:03
     74      66   Reagan Lee                   JR    Humboldt                          25:02      8:03
     75      67   Emma Prichard                FR    Charles City                      25:04      8:04
     76      68   Jenna Frields                SO    Emmetsburg                        25:05      8:04
     77      69   Carsyn Zehr                  JR    Fort Dodge                        25:14      8:07
     78      70   Gracie Rial                  SO    St. Edmond                        25:14      8:07
     79      71   Kate Klaassen                FR    Forest City                       25:28      8:12
     80      72   Elsie Stattelman             FR    Humboldt                          25:33      8:13
     81      73   Brei Christoffer             SR    Estherville Lincoln Central       25:44      8:17
     82      74   Nadia Berkland               JR    Emmetsburg                        25:45      8:17
     83      75   Abi Slater                   JR    Spirit Lake                       25:49      8:19
     84      76   Cassi Hackbarth              SO    Spirit Lake                       25:52      8:20
     85      77   MacKenzie Zweibohmer         JR    Charles City                      25:56      8:21
     86      78   Kylie Olson                  FR    Estherville Lincoln Central       26:14      8:27
     87      79   Allyssa Lohman               SR    Algona                            26:15      8:27
     88      80   Paige Meendering             SR    Algona                            26:20      8:29
     89      81   Darylinn Cook                JR    Fort Dodge                        26:31      8:32
     90      82   Emma Krause                  SO    Emmetsburg                        26:40      8:35
     91      83   Saige Brown                  JR    Emmetsburg                        26:49      8:38
     92           Rosanne Curtis               FR    Bishop Garrigan                   26:51      8:38
     93      84   Taylor Gassman               JR    Forest City                       27:01      8:42
     94      85   Loralei Brady                JR    Algona                            27:58      9:00
     95      86   Paige Lewis                  SO    Fort Dodge                        27:59      9:01
     96      87   Kaitlyn Hammond              JR    Estherville Lincoln Central       28:39      9:13
     97      88   Ava Helmich                  SO    Estherville Lincoln Central       28:50      9:17
     98      89   Katie Rodamaker              JR    Fort Dodge                        29:00      9:20
     99           Makayla Pulido               SR    Clarion-Goldfield-Dows            29:11      9:24
    100      90   Chris Hulsebus               JR    Fort Dodge                        30:05      9:41
    101           Carly Appel                  SR    Webster City                      31:06     10:01
    102           Liberty Ellis                FR    Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayr    31:57     10:17
    103           Emma Chapin                  FR    Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayr    31:57     10:17
    104      91   Brielle Crouch               FR    Fort Dodge                        32:38     10:30
    105           Lauren Hansch                SR    Clarion-Goldfield-Dows            35:09     11:19
                  Eidann Squires               SO    Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayr    41:51     13:28
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ALGONA CC INVITE
VARSITY GIRLS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mason City                        Score =   73
    2    Audra Mulholland, JR           19:38  6:19
   12    Savannah Davis, SO             21:19  6:52
   16    Elise Dykstra, FR              21:33  6:56
   21    Olivia Schissel, SR            21:54  7:03
   22    Claudia Sewell, JR             21:54  7:03

  2) Spencer                           Score =   80
    4    Peyton Morey, SO               20:00  6:26
    9    Ivy Hamilton, SR               20:54  6:44
   10    Emma Morey, SR                 21:00  6:46
   27    Adalyn Schoelerman, JR         22:17  7:10
   30    Aliza Edwards, SR              22:30  7:15
   32    Addison Wyman, SO              22:32  7:15
   37    Saddie Kahley, JR              22:49  7:21

  3) Clear Lake                        Score =   80
    1    Addison Doughan, SO            19:06  6:09
   17    Emily McLaughlin, JR           21:34  6:57
   18    Anna Feuerbach, JR             21:40  6:58
   20    Jadyn Heesch, SR               21:48  7:01
   24    Alexis Hauge, JR               22:01  7:05
   36    Lydia Brattrud, SO             22:48  7:20
   38    Lauren Englin, FR              22:52  7:22

  4) St. Edmond                        Score =  112
    7    Anna Lursen, FR                20:31  6:36
   14    Michaela Leiting, JR           21:25  6:53
   23    Hannah Landwehr, JR            21:56  7:04
   25    Ellie Knox, SO                 22:10  7:08
   43    Anna Kolacia, SR               23:11  7:28
   48    Andee Barwin, JR               23:36  7:36
   70    Gracie Rial, SO                25:14  8:07

  5) Okoboji High School               Score =  129
    3    Maryn Frein, JR                19:54  6:24
   26    Lily Miller, JR                22:15  7:10
   31    Carly Carstens, SR             22:30  7:15
   34    Zoey Holmes, JR                22:44  7:19
   35    Grace Pausley, JR              22:46  7:20
   54    Norah Danbom, FR               24:03  7:45

  6) Forest City                       Score =  174
    8    Lili Nelson, SR                20:46  6:41
   28    Emilie Weaver, JR              22:22  7:12
   39    Sarah Lunning, SR              22:52  7:22
   41    Hannah Lunning, SR             22:59  7:24
   58    Lillian Holtan, SR             24:18  7:49
   71    Kate Klaassen, FR              25:28  8:12
   84    Taylor Gassman, JR             27:01  8:42

  7) Humboldt                          Score =  203
    6    Brynn Malo, FR                 20:16  6:31
   44    Alana Malo, JR                 23:11  7:28
   47    Joslyn Orr, JR                 23:26  7:32
   51    Meg Zweibohmer, SO             23:49  7:40
   55    Bella Metli, SO                24:11  7:47
   66    Reagan Lee, JR                 25:02  8:03
   72    Elsie Stattelman, FR           25:33  8:13

  8) Pocahontas Area                   Score =  205
   15    Kristin Axman, FR              21:28  6:54
   29    Akaysa Duitscher, SR           22:27  7:13
   45    Paige Melohn, SR               23:16  7:29
   57    Allie Oberhelmen, SR           24:18  7:49
   59    Natalie Point, SO              24:22  7:51
   65    Abby Oberhelmen, SR            25:00  8:03

  9) Spirit Lake                       Score =  235
    5    Katelyn Krieger, SR            20:14  6:31
   46    Charlotte Pritchard, JR        23:17  7:30
   49    Anna Hartzell, JR              23:43  7:38
   60    MacKenzie Bennett, FR          24:24  7:51
   75    Abi Slater, JR                 25:49  8:19
   76    Cassi Hackbarth, SO            25:52  8:20

 10) Charles City                      Score =  237
   19    Harper McInroy, SR             21:46  7:00
   42    Lauren Staudt, JR              23:05  7:26
   52    Cloey Usher, SR                23:59  7:43
   61    Claire Eckenrod, SR            24:33  7:54
   63    Maggie Boss, JR                24:38  7:56
   67    Emma Prichard, FR              25:04  8:04
   77    MacKenzie Zweibohmer, JR       25:56  8:21

 11) Estherville Lincoln Central       Score =  255
   11    Jasey Anderson, JR             21:00  6:46
   40    Tatum Dunlavy, JR              22:54  7:22
   53    Rylee Yager, SO                24:02  7:44
   73    Brei Christoffer, SR           25:44  8:17
   78    Kylie Olson, FR                26:14  8:27
   87    Kaitlyn Hammond, JR            28:39  9:13
   88    Ava Helmich, SO                28:50  9:17

 12) Algona                            Score =  286
   13    Malyn Davis, SO                21:22  6:53
   50    Allison Casey, SR              23:47  7:39
   64    Reese Taylor, FR               24:51  8:00
   79    Allyssa Lohman, SR             26:15  8:27
   80    Paige Meendering, SR           26:20  8:29
   85    Loralei Brady, JR              27:58  9:00

 13) Emmetsburg                        Score =  293
   33    Danica Ringlaben, FR           22:32  7:15
   56    Allyson Thompson, JR           24:14  7:48
   62    Isabel Doyle, SR               24:37  7:56
   68    Jenna Frields, SO              25:05  8:04
   74    Nadia Berkland, JR             25:45  8:17
   82    Emma Krause, SO                26:40  8:35
   83    Saige Brown, JR                26:49  8:38

 14) Fort Dodge                        Score =  415
   69    Carsyn Zehr, JR                25:14  8:07
   81    Darylinn Cook, JR              26:31  8:32
   86    Paige Lewis, SO                27:59  9:01
   89    Katie Rodamaker, JR            29:00  9:20
   90    Chris Hulsebus, JR             30:05  9:41
   91    Brielle Crouch, FR             32:38 10:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Bishop Garrigan
   49    Lauren Swift, JR            23:14     7:29
   92    Rosanne Curtis, FR          26:51     8:38

 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
   99    Makayla Pulido, SR          29:11     9:24
  105    Lauren Hansch, SR           35:09     11:19

 Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-
  102    Liberty Ellis, FR           31:57     10:17
  103    Emma Chapin, FR             31:57     10:17

 North Union
   13    Jacey Welbig, SO            21:02     6:46
   46    Hannah Morphew, SR          23:07     7:27

 Webster City
   52    Emma Peck, SR               23:23     7:32
   71    Karina Murray, SO           24:44     7:58
  101    Carly Appel, SR             31:06     10:01

 West Bend-Mallard
    7    Tyra Schupbach, FR          20:27     6:35
   36    Lilly Morey, FR             22:34     7:16
   61    Lexi Welter, SO             24:07     7:46
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ALGONA CC INVITE
VARSITY BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Okoboji High School            4    5    7   17   18   24        =  51    1:28:28      17:42      0:43
    2   Algona                         2   15   19   31   39   40        = 106    1:30:49      18:10      1:57
    3   Clear Lake                     8   25   26   27   36   43   53   = 122    1:32:06      18:25      1:18
    4   St. Edmond                     1   12   30   34   46   56   83   = 123    1:31:29      18:18      2:28
    5   Charles City                  11   13   22   45   52   54   57   = 143    1:33:02      18:36      1:56
    6   Fort Dodge                     9   29   33   41   44   62   76   = 156    1:33:20      18:40      1:31
    7   Forest City                   23   28   35   37   38   48   58   = 161    1:33:45      18:45      0:29
    8   Spirit Lake                    3   10   42   64   65   66   75   = 184    1:34:46      18:57      3:02
    9   Mason City                     6   14   50   60   67   68        = 197    1:35:17      19:03      3:03
   10   Spencer                       20   32   49   51   61   70   79   = 213    1:36:15      19:15      1:41
   11   Humboldt                      21   71   72   73   81   87   88   = 318    1:41:45      20:21      2:43
   12   Eagle Grove                   47   59   63   74   78   80        = 321    1:41:27      20:17      1:38
   13   Bishop Garrigan               16   69   82   89   90             = 346    1:46:27      21:17      5:31
   14   Webster City                  55   77   84   85   86   91   92   = 387    1:46:31      21:18      2:20

 Incomplete Teams:  Clarion-Goldfield-Dows, Emmetsburg, Estherville Lincoln Central,
 Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire, North Union, Pocahontas Area, West Bend-Mallard

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aaron Lursen                 SR    St. Edmond                        16:50      5:25
      2       2   Ryan Stundahl                SR    Algona                            17:00      5:28
      3       3   Brandon Hughes               SO    Spirit Lake                       17:20      5:35
      4       4   Evan Osler                   SO    Okoboji High School               17:23      5:36
      5       5   Trigg Heimdal                SO    Okoboji High School               17:23      5:36
      6       6   Jess Cornick                 SR    Mason City                        17:26      5:37
      7       7   Dylan Jones                  SR    Okoboji High School               17:31      5:38
      8       8   Jack Crane                   SR    Clear Lake                        17:36      5:40
      9       9   Ryan Madden                  SR    Fort Dodge                        17:40      5:41
     10      10   Damon Vanden Berg            SR    Spirit Lake                       17:42      5:42
     11      11   Nick Williams                SO    Charles City                      17:45      5:43
     12      12   Sam Mericle                  JR    St. Edmond                        17:51      5:45
     13      13   Xander Graeser               SO    Charles City                      17:52      5:45
     14      14   Ra'Shaun Wynter              JR    Mason City                        17:53      5:45
     15      15   Gavin Weber                  FR    Algona                            17:54      5:46
     16      16   Gavin Swift                  SR    Bishop Garrigan                   17:54      5:46
     17           Parker Duitsman              JR    Estherville Lincoln Central       17:58      5:47
     18      17   Drew Sandven                 JR    Okoboji High School               18:05      5:49
     19      18   Akron Jostand                JR    Okoboji High School               18:06      5:50
     20      19   Jace Mortensen               JR    Algona                            18:12      5:52
     21      20   Van Munson                   JR    Spencer                           18:19      5:54
     22      21   Gabe Thumma                  FR    Humboldt                          18:26      5:56
     23      22   Isaac Thompson               JR    Charles City                      18:27      5:56
     24      23   Parker Sharp                 SR    Forest City                       18:28      5:57
     25      24   Christian Hesse              SR    Okoboji High School               18:28      5:57
     26      25   Leo Tolentino                SR    Clear Lake                        18:28      5:57
     27           Aiden Egertson               SR    Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayr    18:32      5:58
     28      26   Andrew Mixdorf               SR    Clear Lake                        18:33      5:58
     29      27   Jaden Wright                 SR    Clear Lake                        18:36      5:59
     30      28   Carson Strukel               SR    Forest City                       18:39      6:00
     31      29   Michael Wagner               JR    Fort Dodge                        18:41      6:01
     32      30   Thomas Cosgrove              JR    St. Edmond                        18:44      6:02
     33      31   Isaac Wilson                 SO    Algona                            18:45      6:02
     34      32   Noah Fullhart                FR    Spencer                           18:45      6:02
     35      33   Shawn Roberts                SO    Fort Dodge                        18:47      6:03
     36      34   Liam Shannon                 SO    St. Edmond                        18:47      6:03
     37      35   Ethan Johnson                SR    Forest City                       18:47      6:03
     38      36   Marcus Skidmore              SR    Clear Lake                        18:54      6:05
     39      37   Josiah Welch                 SR    Forest City                       18:54      6:05
     40      38   Jadyn Welch                  SR    Forest City                       18:57      6:06
     41      39   Barrett Morgan               FR    Algona                            18:58      6:06
     42      40   Sam Tiili                    JR    Algona                            18:58      6:06
     43      41   Micah Flaherty               SO    Fort Dodge                        19:02      6:07
     44      42   Carter Trautman              FR    Spirit Lake                       19:02      6:08
     45      43   Owen Smith                   SO    Clear Lake                        19:08      6:10
     46      44   Tanner Teske                 SO    Fort Dodge                        19:11      6:10
     47      45   Lukas Vance                  JR    Charles City                      19:18      6:13
     48      46   Anthony Valles               FR    St. Edmond                        19:18      6:13
     49      47   Noah Thul                    JR    Eagle Grove                       19:27      6:16
     50      48   Silas Gann                   FR    Forest City                       19:32      6:17
     51      49   Jerome Hollingsworth         SO    Spencer                           19:35      6:18
     52      50   Daniel Schwarz               SR    Mason City                        19:35      6:18
     53      51   Noah Goeken                  SR    Spencer                           19:35      6:18
     54      52   Breyer Ellison               SR    Charles City                      19:41      6:20
     55      53   Isaac Smith                  FR    Clear Lake                        19:41      6:20
     56      54   Anders Haglund               SR    Charles City                      19:41      6:20
     57      55   Brayden Henely               SR    Webster City                      19:45      6:21
     58      56   Carter Rial                  SR    St. Edmond                        19:46      6:22
     59      57   Carter Haberkorn             SO    Charles City                      19:47      6:22
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ALGONA CC INVITE
VARSITY BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     60      58   Dawson Sharp                 SO    Forest City                       19:47      6:22
     61      59   Zabdi Castro                 SO    Eagle Grove                       19:49      6:23
     62      60   James Fingalsen              SR    Mason City                        19:55      6:25
     63      61   Sergio Tello                 SO    Spencer                           20:01      6:26
     64      62   Joshua Madden                SR    Fort Dodge                        20:19      6:32
     65      63   Zach Hogrefe                 SO    Eagle Grove                       20:21      6:33
     66      64   Tommy Profit                 SR    Spirit Lake                       20:21      6:33
     67      65   Riley Sorenson               JR    Spirit Lake                       20:21      6:33
     68      66   Connor Kueper                SR    Spirit Lake                       20:22      6:33
     69           Conner Matheson              FR    Estherville Lincoln Central       20:26      6:35
     70      67   Brady Wickering              SO    Mason City                        20:28      6:35
     71      68   Markus Elsbernd              SR    Mason City                        20:33      6:37
     72      69   Ethan Kuper                  JR    Bishop Garrigan                   20:35      6:37
     73      70   McCusker Nolan               FR    Spencer                           20:39      6:39
     74      71   Jaden Himrod                 SO    Humboldt                          20:43      6:40
     75      72   Austin Little                JR    Humboldt                          20:43      6:40
     76      73   Hayden Hansen                JR    Humboldt                          20:44      6:40
     77      74   Felix Gonzalez               FR    Eagle Grove                       20:45      6:41
     78      75   Aiden Holdorf                JR    Spirit Lake                       20:45      6:41
     79      76   Brady Major                  SO    Fort Dodge                        20:54      6:44
     80      77   Jack Barner                  FR    Webster City                      20:57      6:44
     81      78   Dylan Beck                   SO    Eagle Grove                       21:05      6:47
     82      79   Alex Baldwin                 JR    Spencer                           21:06      6:47
     83      80   Patrick Heaton               FR    Eagle Grove                       21:07      6:48
     84      81   Jayden Gargano               SR    Humboldt                          21:09      6:48
     85           Christopher Greenfield       SO    Clarion-Goldfield-Dows            21:18      6:51
     86      82   Daniel Meis                  SO    Bishop Garrigan                   21:37      6:57
     87      83   Casten Wacholtz              SR    St. Edmond                        21:41      6:59
     88           Tate Jackson                 SO    Clarion-Goldfield-Dows            21:45      7:00
     89      84   Owen Patterson               SO    Webster City                      21:48      7:01
     90      85   Aiden Rahe                   JR    Webster City                      21:58      7:04
     91           Dalton Tobin                 SR    North Union                       22:01      7:05
     92           Aiden Bauer                  FR    North Union                       22:01      7:05
     93      86   Kyzer Zinnel                 FR    Webster City                      22:05      7:06
     94      87   Justin Ash                   SO    Humboldt                          22:06      7:07
     95      88   Henry Bormann                JR    Humboldt                          22:08      7:07
     96           Tristan Harvey               JR    Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayr    22:37      7:17
     97           Nick Arndorfer               JR    North Union                       22:41      7:18
     98           Jake Knudson                 SR    Estherville Lincoln Central       22:52      7:21
     99      89   Nathanial Darling            JR    Bishop Garrigan                   22:56      7:23
    100           Zach Borchers                JR    Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayr    23:19      7:30
    101      90   Amaury Thomas                FR    Bishop Garrigan                   23:26      7:32
    102      91   Gabe Rollins                 SR    Webster City                      23:26      7:33
    103           Ethan Boots                  SO    Clarion-Goldfield-Dows            23:45      7:39
    104           Jayden Pollock               FR    Estherville Lincoln Central       23:56      7:42
    105           Lucian Benjamin              JR    Emmetsburg                        24:04      7:45
    106      92   Wyatt Bingham                SR    Webster City                      24:09      7:46
    107           Trevor Sabin                 SR    West Bend-Mallard                 24:10      7:47
    108           Dean Mowry                   SO    Pocahontas Area                   24:39      7:56
    109           Ben Hurley                   JR    Emmetsburg                        24:46      7:58
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ALGONA CC INVITE
VARSITY BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Okoboji High School               Score =   51
    4    Evan Osler, SO                 17:23  5:36
    5    Trigg Heimdal, SO              17:23  5:36
    7    Dylan Jones, SR                17:31  5:38
   17    Drew Sandven, JR               18:05  5:49
   18    Akron Jostand, JR              18:06  5:50
   24    Christian Hesse, SR            18:28  5:57

  2) Algona                            Score =  106
    2    Ryan Stundahl, SR              17:00  5:28
   15    Gavin Weber, FR                17:54  5:46
   19    Jace Mortensen, JR             18:12  5:52
   31    Isaac Wilson, SO               18:45  6:02
   39    Barrett Morgan, FR             18:58  6:06
   40    Sam Tiili, JR                  18:58  6:06

  3) Clear Lake                        Score =  122
    8    Jack Crane, SR                 17:36  5:40
   25    Leo Tolentino, SR              18:28  5:57
   26    Andrew Mixdorf, SR             18:33  5:58
   27    Jaden Wright, SR               18:36  5:59
   36    Marcus Skidmore, SR            18:54  6:05
   43    Owen Smith, SO                 19:08  6:10
   53    Isaac Smith, FR                19:41  6:20

  4) St. Edmond                        Score =  123
    1    Aaron Lursen, SR               16:50  5:25
   12    Sam Mericle, JR                17:51  5:45
   30    Thomas Cosgrove, JR            18:44  6:02
   34    Liam Shannon, SO               18:47  6:03
   46    Anthony Valles, FR             19:18  6:13
   56    Carter Rial, SR                19:46  6:22
   83    Casten Wacholtz, SR            21:41  6:59

  5) Charles City                      Score =  143
   11    Nick Williams, SO              17:45  5:43
   13    Xander Graeser, SO             17:52  5:45
   22    Isaac Thompson, JR             18:27  5:56
   45    Lukas Vance, JR                19:18  6:13
   52    Breyer Ellison, SR             19:41  6:20
   54    Anders Haglund, SR             19:41  6:20
   57    Carter Haberkorn, SO           19:47  6:22

  6) Fort Dodge                        Score =  156
    9    Ryan Madden, SR                17:40  5:41
   29    Michael Wagner, JR             18:41  6:01
   33    Shawn Roberts, SO              18:47  6:03
   41    Micah Flaherty, SO             19:02  6:07
   44    Tanner Teske, SO               19:11  6:10
   62    Joshua Madden, SR              20:19  6:32
   76    Brady Major, SO                20:54  6:44

  7) Forest City                       Score =  161
   23    Parker Sharp, SR               18:28  5:57
   28    Carson Strukel, SR             18:39  6:00
   35    Ethan Johnson, SR              18:47  6:03
   37    Josiah Welch, SR               18:54  6:05
   38    Jadyn Welch, SR                18:57  6:06
   48    Silas Gann, FR                 19:32  6:17
   58    Dawson Sharp, SO               19:47  6:22

  8) Spirit Lake                       Score =  184
    3    Brandon Hughes, SO             17:20  5:35
   10    Damon Vanden Berg, SR          17:42  5:42
   42    Carter Trautman, FR            19:02  6:08
   64    Tommy Profit, SR               20:21  6:33
   65    Riley Sorenson, JR             20:21  6:33
   66    Connor Kueper, SR              20:22  6:33
   75    Aiden Holdorf, JR              20:45  6:41

  9) Mason City                        Score =  197
    6    Jess Cornick, SR               17:26  5:37
   14    Ra'Shaun Wynter, JR            17:53  5:45
   50    Daniel Schwarz, SR             19:35  6:18
   60    James Fingalsen, SR            19:55  6:25
   67    Brady Wickering, SO            20:28  6:35
   68    Markus Elsbernd, SR            20:33  6:37

 10) Spencer                           Score =  213
   20    Van Munson, JR                 18:19  5:54
   32    Noah Fullhart, FR              18:45  6:02
   49    Jerome Hollingsworth, SO       19:35  6:18
   51    Noah Goeken, SR                19:35  6:18
   61    Sergio Tello, SO               20:01  6:26
   70    McCusker Nolan, FR             20:39  6:39
   79    Alex Baldwin, JR               21:06  6:47

 11) Humboldt                          Score =  318
   21    Gabe Thumma, FR                18:26  5:56
   71    Jaden Himrod, SO               20:43  6:40
   72    Austin Little, JR              20:43  6:40
   73    Hayden Hansen, JR              20:44  6:40
   81    Jayden Gargano, SR             21:09  6:48
   87    Justin Ash, SO                 22:06  7:07
   88    Henry Bormann, JR              22:08  7:07

 12) Eagle Grove                       Score =  321
   47    Noah Thul, JR                  19:27  6:16
   59    Zabdi Castro, SO               19:49  6:23
   63    Zach Hogrefe, SO               20:21  6:33
   74    Felix Gonzalez, FR             20:45  6:41
   78    Dylan Beck, SO                 21:05  6:47
   80    Patrick Heaton, FR             21:07  6:48

 13) Bishop Garrigan                   Score =  346
   16    Gavin Swift, SR                17:54  5:46
   69    Ethan Kuper, JR                20:35  6:37
   82    Daniel Meis, SO                21:37  6:57
   89    Nathanial Darling, JR          22:56  7:23
   90    Amaury Thomas, FR              23:26  7:32

 14) Webster City                      Score =  387
   55    Brayden Henely, SR             19:45  6:21
   77    Jack Barner, FR                20:57  6:44
   84    Owen Patterson, SO             21:48  7:01
   85    Aiden Rahe, JR                 21:58  7:04
   86    Kyzer Zinnel, FR               22:05  7:06
   91    Gabe Rollins, SR               23:26  7:33
   92    Wyatt Bingham, SR              24:09  7:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
   85    Christopher Greenfield, SO  21:18     6:51
   88    Tate Jackson, SO            21:45     7:00
  103    Ethan Boots, SO             23:45     7:39

 Emmetsburg
  105    Lucian Benjamin, JR         24:04     7:45
  109    Ben Hurley, JR              24:46     7:58

 Estherville Lincoln Central
   17    Parker Duitsman, JR         17:58     5:47
   69    Conner Matheson, FR         20:26     6:35
   98    Jake Knudson, SR            22:52     7:21
  104    Jayden Pollock, FR          23:56     7:42

 Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-
   27    Aiden Egertson, SR          18:32     5:58
   96    Tristan Harvey, JR          22:37     7:17
  100    Zach Borchers, JR           23:19     7:30

 North Union
   91    Dalton Tobin, SR            22:01     7:05
   92    Aiden Bauer, FR             22:01     7:05
   97    Nick Arndorfer, JR          22:41     7:18

 Pocahontas Area
  108    Dean Mowry, SO              24:39     7:56

 West Bend-Mallard
  107    Trevor Sabin, SR            24:10     7:47
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV GIRLS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clear Lake                     1    4    6    7    9   15   20   =  27    1:57:54      23:35      2:17
    2   Spencer                        2    3    5    8   10   17        =  28    1:57:24      23:29      2:02
    3   Okoboji High School           11   13   16   22   26   30   31   =  88    2:09:01      25:48      2:17
    4   Humboldt                      12   18   19   21   23   25   27   =  93    2:08:58      25:48      1:28
    5   Charles City                  14   24   28   29   32   33   34   = 127    2:14:00      26:48      2:45

 Incomplete Teams:  Algona, Emmetsburg, Estherville Lincoln Central, Forest City, Mason City, North Union,
 Pocahontas Area, Spirit Lake, St. Edmond, Webster City

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Rebekah Steinbron            SO    Clear Lake                        22:01      7:05
      2       2   Mary Matthiesen              SR    Spencer                           22:30      7:14
      3       3   Alexandria Palmer            FR    Spencer                           22:30      7:15
      4       4   Brooklyn Heesch              FR    Clear Lake                        23:32      7:34
      5       5   Ava Haldin                   SO    Spencer                           23:41      7:37
      6       6   Olivia Fausnaugh             SR    Clear Lake                        23:56      7:42
      7       7   Alana Evelsizer              FR    Clear Lake                        24:07      7:46
      8       8   Ana Olson                    SO    Spencer                           24:11      7:47
      9           Erin Terhark                 SO    Mason City                        24:14      7:48
     10       9   Allie Olthoff                FR    Clear Lake                        24:18      7:49
     11      10   Olivia Jacobson              JR    Spencer                           24:32      7:54
     12           Klara Baker                  SR    St. Edmond                        24:33      7:54
     13      11   Finn Jack                    FR    Okoboji High School               24:49      7:59
     14      12   Sarah Numedahl               JR    Humboldt                          24:55      8:01
     15           Kate Kotta                   FR    Mason City                        24:59      8:02
     16      13   Hailey Gravert               FR    Okoboji High School               25:06      8:05
     17           Cadence Rish                 SO    Mason City                        25:07      8:05
     18      14   Natalie White                SR    Charles City                      25:07      8:05
     19      15   Madison Leisure              SO    Clear Lake                        25:17      8:08
     20           Indy Holscher                FR    Spirit Lake                       25:28      8:12
     21      16   Addison Johnson              SO    Okoboji High School               25:40      8:16
     22      17   Millie Hemann                SO    Spencer                           25:44      8:17
     23      18   Abby Bruening                JR    Humboldt                          25:45      8:17
     24           Addy Weydert                 FR    Algona                            25:45      8:17
     25      19   Tori Gargano                 SR    Humboldt                          25:48      8:18
     26      20   Emily Benitz                 SR    Clear Lake                        25:50      8:19
     27      21   Tielyr Smith                 JR    Humboldt                          26:07      8:24
     28           Jennifer Carranza            SO    North Union                       26:14      8:27
     29      22   Lydia Downing                SO    Okoboji High School               26:22      8:29
     30      23   Allison Lensing              SO    Humboldt                          26:23      8:30
     31      24   Kaylin Patten                SR    Charles City                      26:27      8:31
     32           Allyson Nelson               SO    North Union                       26:56      8:40
     33      25   Lillian Holm                 JR    Humboldt                          27:00      8:41
     34      26   Addison Newton               SO    Okoboji High School               27:05      8:43
     35      27   Jadelyn Greene               JR    Humboldt                          27:13      8:46
     36      28   Emily Usher                  SR    Charles City                      27:15      8:46
     37      29   Fiona Pittman                FR    Charles City                      27:19      8:47
     38      30   Adison Frerichs              JR    Okoboji High School               27:40      8:54
     39      31   Emma Graves                  JR    Okoboji High School               27:49      8:57
     40      32   Lydia Muller                 JR    Charles City                      27:52      8:58
     41           Claire Weydert               SO    Humboldt                          27:56      8:59
     42           Harley Tobin                 JR    North Union                       28:07      9:03
     43           Sami Wolter                  SO    Pocahontas Area                   28:25      9:09
     44           Lexy Nelson                  SR    Forest City                       28:27      9:09
     45           Alexa Torres                 FR    Forest City                       28:28      9:10
     46           Willa Wipperfurth            SO    Spirit Lake                       28:32      9:11
     47           Morgan Kaneer                SO    Emmetsburg                        28:43      9:15
     48           McKenna Hesse                SO    Okoboji High School               28:45      9:15
     49      33   Natalie King                 SO    Charles City                      28:57      9:19
     50           Kristina Miller              SR    Clear Lake                        29:20      9:26
     51           Mia Sanchez                  FR    Humboldt                          29:23      9:27
     52      34   Izzy Fisher                  SO    Charles City                      29:41      9:33
     53           Addison Cunningham           JR    Okoboji High School               29:41      9:33
     54           Mia Dewinter                 JR    Humboldt                          29:53      9:37
     55           MacY Van Wyhe                SO    Emmetsburg                        30:07      9:42
     56           Lauren Christofels           SO    Okoboji High School               30:16      9:44
     57           Ally Vierkant                SR    Spirit Lake                       30:23      9:47
     58           Grace Johnson                SR    Estherville Lincoln Central       30:24      9:47
     59           Lilly Holdorf                SO    Spirit Lake                       30:42      9:53
     60           Caroline Ehn                 SO    Webster City                      31:06     10:00
     61           Hannah Devore                SR    Charles City                      31:08     10:01
     62           Allison Wirtjes              FR    Forest City                       31:19     10:05
     63           Natalie Eggers               SO    Webster City                      31:26     10:07
     64           Maya Bruening                SR    Charles City                      31:36     10:10
     65           Emily Thompson               FR    Emmetsburg                        32:04     10:19
     66           Addy Cornwall                SO    Estherville Lincoln Central       32:24     10:26
     67           Taytum Sargent               SR    Emmetsburg                        33:27     10:46
     68           Lauren Anderson              SR    Algona                            33:40     10:50
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV GIRLS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Katelyn Myers                SR    Estherville Lincoln Central       34:30     11:06
     70           Michaella Carranza           JR    North Union                       35:14     11:20
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV GIRLS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clear Lake                        Score =   27
    1    Rebekah Steinbron, SO          22:01  7:05
    4    Brooklyn Heesch, FR            23:32  7:34
    6    Olivia Fausnaugh, SR           23:56  7:42
    7    Alana Evelsizer, FR            24:07  7:46
    9    Allie Olthoff, FR              24:18  7:49
   15    Madison Leisure, SO            25:17  8:08
   20    Emily Benitz, SR               25:50  8:19
         Kristina Miller, SR            29:20  9:26

  2) Spencer                           Score =   28
    2    Mary Matthiesen, SR            22:30  7:14
    3    Alexandria Palmer, FR          22:30  7:15
    5    Ava Haldin, SO                 23:41  7:37
    8    Ana Olson, SO                  24:11  7:47
   10    Olivia Jacobson, JR            24:32  7:54
   17    Millie Hemann, SO              25:44  8:17

  3) Okoboji High School               Score =   88
   11    Finn Jack, FR                  24:49  7:59
   13    Hailey Gravert, FR             25:06  8:05
   16    Addison Johnson, SO            25:40  8:16
   22    Lydia Downing, SO              26:22  8:29
   26    Addison Newton, SO             27:05  8:43
   30    Adison Frerichs, JR            27:40  8:54
   31    Emma Graves, JR                27:49  8:57
         McKenna Hesse, SO              28:45  9:15
         Addison Cunningham, JR         29:41  9:33
         Lauren Christofels, SO         30:16  9:44

  4) Humboldt                          Score =   93
   12    Sarah Numedahl, JR             24:55  8:01
   18    Abby Bruening, JR              25:45  8:17
   19    Tori Gargano, SR               25:48  8:18
   21    Tielyr Smith, JR               26:07  8:24
   23    Allison Lensing, SO            26:23  8:30
   25    Lillian Holm, JR               27:00  8:41
   27    Jadelyn Greene, JR             27:13  8:46
         Claire Weydert, SO             27:56  8:59
         Mia Sanchez, FR                29:23  9:27
         Mia Dewinter, JR               29:53  9:37

  5) Charles City                      Score =  127
   14    Natalie White, SR              25:07  8:05
   24    Kaylin Patten, SR              26:27  8:31
   28    Emily Usher, SR                27:15  8:46
   29    Fiona Pittman, FR              27:19  8:47
   32    Lydia Muller, JR               27:52  8:58
   33    Natalie King, SO               28:57  9:19
   34    Izzy Fisher, SO                29:41  9:33
         Hannah Devore, SR              31:08 10:01
         Maya Bruening, SR              31:36 10:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 Algona
   24    Addy Weydert, FR            25:45     8:17
   68    Lauren Anderson, SR         33:40     10:50

 Emmetsburg
   47    Morgan Kaneer, SO           28:43     9:15
   55    MacY Van Wyhe, SO           30:07     9:42
   65    Emily Thompson, FR          32:04     10:19
   67    Taytum Sargent, SR          33:27     10:46

 Estherville Lincoln Central
   58    Grace Johnson, SR           30:24     9:47
   66    Addy Cornwall, SO           32:24     10:26
   69    Katelyn Myers, SR           34:30     11:06

 Forest City
   44    Lexy Nelson, SR             28:27     9:09
   45    Alexa Torres, FR            28:28     9:10
   62    Allison Wirtjes, FR         31:19     10:05

 Mason City
    9    Erin Terhark, SO            24:14     7:48
   15    Kate Kotta, FR              24:59     8:02

   17    Cadence Rish, SO            25:07     8:05

 North Union
   28    Jennifer Carranza, SO       26:14     8:27
   32    Allyson Nelson, SO          26:56     8:40
   42    Harley Tobin, JR            28:07     9:03
   70    Michaella Carranza, JR      35:14     11:20

 Pocahontas Area
   43    Sami Wolter, SO             28:25     9:09

 Spirit Lake
   20    Indy Holscher, FR           25:28     8:12
   46    Willa Wipperfurth, SO       28:32     9:11
   57    Ally Vierkant, SR           30:23     9:47
   59    Lilly Holdorf, SO           30:42     9:53

 St. Edmond
   12    Klara Baker, SR             24:33     7:54

 Webster City
   60    Caroline Ehn, SO            31:06     10:00
   63    Natalie Eggers, SO          31:26     10:07
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Okoboji High School            1    7   10   11   29   36   46   =  58    1:40:55      20:11      2:13
    2   Clear Lake                     3    4   13   21   30   34   42   =  71    1:41:45      20:21      2:00
    3   Spencer                        5   12   15   20   26   27   35   =  78    1:42:37      20:31      1:21
    4   Mason City                     8   14   24   32   41   50   55   =  78    1:43:16      20:39      1:49
    5   Algona                         6   19   28   37   39   44   76   = 129    1:45:26      21:05      1:50
    6   Charles City                   9   18   22   43   53   67   69   = 145    1:45:59      21:12      2:23
    7   Forest City                    2   23   25   58   61   66   71   = 169    1:46:40      21:20      3:48
    8   Fort Dodge                    17   40   49   51   52   62   77   = 209    1:48:47      21:45      1:30
    9   St. Edmond                    31   33   45   60   63             = 232    1:51:06      22:13      1:35
   10   Spirit Lake                   16   48   56   65   72   78   79   = 257    1:52:24      22:29      3:27
   11   Humboldt                      38   57   59   68   70   74   75   = 292    1:53:58      22:48      1:46
   12   Eagle Grove                   47   54   64   73   80             = 318    2:21:46      28:21     28:04

 Incomplete Teams:  Estherville Lincoln Central, Estherville Lincoln Central MS, North Union, Webster City

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Dakota Hessletine            SR    Okoboji High School               18:58      6:06
      2       2   Ethan Bertram                FR    Forest City                       19:07      6:09
      3       3   Caleb Jones                  JR    Clear Lake                        19:19      6:13
      4       4   Aiden Hippen                 FR    Clear Lake                        19:43      6:21
      5       5   Jace Fullhart                JR    Spencer                           19:44      6:21
      6       6   Ryley Riggert                SO    Algona                            19:57      6:25
      7       7   Kaden Zweibahmer             SR    Okoboji High School               20:01      6:26
      8       8   Derek Loeschen               SR    Mason City                        20:01      6:27
      9       9   Noah Morris                  SO    Charles City                      20:02      6:27
     10      10   Nico Barba                   JR    Okoboji High School               20:20      6:33
     11      11   Tyler Christenson            SO    Okoboji High School               20:26      6:35
     12      12   Carson Krogman               SO    Spencer                           20:27      6:35
     13      13   Daniel Steinbron             FR    Clear Lake                        20:32      6:36
     14      14   Ethan Olsen                  SR    Mason City                        20:32      6:37
     15      15   Devon Rees                   SR    Spencer                           20:34      6:37
     16      16   Ethan Jerge                  SO    Spirit Lake                       20:37      6:38
     17      17   Omarion Myers-Zimmermann     JR    Fort Dodge                        20:41      6:39
     18      18   Jackson Kowalski             FR    Charles City                      20:43      6:40
     19      19   Zach Duckert                 JR    Algona                            20:46      6:41
     20      20   Colby Sherrod                FR    Spencer                           20:47      6:41
     21      21   Weston Conway                SO    Clear Lake                        20:52      6:43
     22      22   Holden McInroy               FR    Charles City                      20:57      6:45
     23      23   Jason Betts                  SO    Forest City                       20:59      6:45
     24      24   Brody Hirsch                 SR    Mason City                        21:00      6:46
     25      25   Chase Sorenson               SO    Forest City                       21:01      6:46
     26      26   Owen McNea                   FR    Spencer                           21:05      6:47
     27      27   Reno Anderson                FR    Spencer                           21:11      6:49
     28      28   Joesph Ricklefs              JR    Algona                            21:11      6:49
     29      29   Ray Kaiser                   FR    Okoboji High School               21:11      6:49
     30      30   Cael Stucky                  FR    Clear Lake                        21:20      6:52
     31      31   Thomas Knobbe                FR    St. Edmond                        21:33      6:56
     32      32   Cyrus Emami-Ahari            SR    Mason City                        21:35      6:57
     33      33   Jonah Carlson                FR    St. Edmond                        21:36      6:57
     34      34   Colby Archer                 FR    Clear Lake                        21:38      6:58
     35      35   Luke Fisher                  JR    Spencer                           21:40      6:59
     36      36   Sam Hoggard                  JR    Okoboji High School               21:42      6:59
     37           Storm Norgaard               JR    Spencer                           21:42      6:59
     38           Camden Mosher                FR    Spencer                           21:45      7:00
     39      37   Carson Olmstead              JR    Algona                            21:45      7:00
     40      38   Collin Vik                   SR    Humboldt                          21:46      7:00
     41      39   Breckin Borchardt            FR    Algona                            21:48      7:01
     42      40   Alexander Hanson             SR    Fort Dodge                        21:48      7:01
     43      41   Drake Loeschen               SR    Mason City                        21:50      7:02
     44           Connor Stickrod              JR    Spencer                           21:52      7:02
     45      42   Justin Kerr                  SR    Clear Lake                        21:52      7:02
     46      43   Michael Bauer                FR    Charles City                      21:52      7:02
     47      44   Isaiah Harrison              SO    Algona                            21:55      7:03
     48      45   Joe Touney                   SR    St. Edmond                        21:56      7:04
     49      46   Oliver Miller                FR    Okoboji High School               21:56      7:04
     50      47   Alex Gaspar                  SR    Eagle Grove                       21:57      7:04
     51      48   Connor Bramblett             JR    Spirit Lake                       21:58      7:04
     52      49   Carter Sassman               SO    Fort Dodge                        22:00      7:05
     53      50   Paul Fabian                  SR    Mason City                        22:03      7:06
     54      51   Joseph Dawson                JR    Fort Dodge                        22:07      7:07
     55      52   Owen Gruver                  FR    Fort Dodge                        22:11      7:08
     56           Dalton Lutat                8th    Estherville Lincoln Central MS    22:18      7:11
     57           Blake Morris                 JR    Spencer                           22:19      7:11
     58      53   Adrian Ibarra                JR    Charles City                      22:25      7:13
     59           Zach Richter                 SO    Spencer                           22:25      7:13
     60      54   Felix Reyes                  FR    Eagle Grove                       22:26      7:13
     61           Aidan Manemann               SR    Clear Lake                        22:29      7:14
     62           Irie Leggit                  FR    Spencer                           22:31      7:15
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     63      55   Zack Christians              FR    Mason City                        22:31      7:15
     64      56   Austin Jorgensen             JR    Spirit Lake                       22:35      7:16
     65      57   Carson Chambers              FR    Humboldt                          22:37      7:17
     66      58   Wyatt Bertram                FR    Forest City                       22:38      7:17
     67           Andrew Korenberg             JR    Clear Lake                        22:44      7:19
     68      59   Jase Goodell                 SR    Humboldt                          22:47      7:20
     69           Austin Kasch                 SR    Okoboji High School               22:49      7:21
     70      60   Trey Wilkins                 JR    St. Edmond                        22:53      7:22
     71      61   Calvin Ohrt                  SR    Forest City                       22:55      7:23
     72      62   Aiden Recker                 FR    Fort Dodge                        22:58      7:24
     73           Ethan Gansen                 JR    Clear Lake                        22:59      7:24
     74      63   Abram Larson                 SO    St. Edmond                        23:08      7:27
     75      64   Evan Cooper                  SO    Eagle Grove                       23:08      7:27
     76           Boston Day                   JR    Spencer                           23:10      7:27
     77           Marc Hoggard                 SO    Okoboji High School               23:11      7:28
     78      65   Hudson Lewis                 FR    Spirit Lake                       23:11      7:28
     79           Cj Varner                    FR    Clear Lake                        23:13      7:28
     80      66   Jackson Clouse               JR    Forest City                       23:14      7:29
     81      67   Xavier Scott                 SO    Charles City                      23:15      7:29
     82      68   Sterling Scranton            SO    Humboldt                          23:16      7:29
     83           Michael Johnson              FR    Mason City                        23:19      7:30
     84           Jayden Hibbs                 FR    Spencer                           23:21      7:31
     85      69   Chris Martin                 SO    Charles City                      23:21      7:31
     86           Cody Hua                     JR    Clear Lake                        23:27      7:33
     87           Ian Carolus                  JR    Mason City                        23:32      7:34
     88      70   Graham Bakken                FR    Humboldt                          23:32      7:35
     89           Blake Hoeft                  SO    Charles City                      23:45      7:39
     90      71   Parker Gayther               JR    Forest City                       23:59      7:43
     91      72   Sam Odendahl                 JR    Spirit Lake                       24:03      7:45
     92           Hunter Northrup              FR    Charles City                      24:10      7:47
     93           Brody Dirksen                SR    Forest City                       24:13      7:48
     94      73   Brandon Crail                SR    Eagle Grove                       24:13      7:48
     95           Nathan Rodriguez             FR    Spencer                           24:17      7:49
     96           Tim Giacobbe                 JR    Spencer                           24:19      7:50
     97           Lane Stroup                  FR    Clear Lake                        24:20      7:50
     98      74   Tyler Schluter               SR    Humboldt                          24:22      7:51
     99           Anton Dittmer                JR    Charles City                      24:23      7:51
    100      75   Keaton Taylor                FR    Humboldt                          24:23      7:51
    101           Ezra Zickefoose              FR    Clear Lake                        24:25      7:51
    102           Mason Miller                 JR    Charles City                      24:26      7:52
    103           Malaki Martinez              SR    Spencer                           24:35      7:55
    104      76   Owen Doocy                   FR    Algona                            24:44      7:58
    105           Joel Thurm                   FR    Humboldt                          24:47      7:59
    106           Braden Charlton              JR    Charles City                      24:49      7:59
    107           Grant Ward                   SO    Spencer                           24:50      8:00
    108           Sam Schwarz                  FR    Mason City                        24:51      8:00
    109           Kade Madden                  FR    North Union                       24:55      8:01
    110           Riley Perez                  SO    Charles City                      24:56      8:01
    111      77   Colby Doebel                 SR    Fort Dodge                        24:57      8:02
    112           Rylee Wolf                   SO    Algona                            24:58      8:02
    113           Karsen Evans                 FR    Clear Lake                        25:07      8:05
    114           Aiden Rollins                SO    Webster City                      25:12      8:07
    115           Connor Cunningham            SR    Okoboji High School               25:13      8:07
    116           Paul Conover                 SR    Okoboji High School               25:13      8:07
    117           Peyton Van Pelt              JR    Humboldt                          25:16      8:08
    118           Caleb McCambridge            SR    Mason City                        25:16      8:08
    119           Braden Kammerer              FR    Fort Dodge                        25:17      8:08
    120           MacK Harklau                 SO    Humboldt                          25:19      8:09
    121           Trevor Steele                JR    Spencer                           25:50      8:19
    122           Simeon Roberts               FR    Fort Dodge                        25:55      8:21
    123           Collin Orosco                SR    Okoboji High School               26:34      8:33
    124      78   Brock Clinkenbeard           FR    Spirit Lake                       26:42      8:36
    125           Abraham Clark                FR    Clear Lake                        26:43      8:36
    126           Micah Idema                  SO    Spencer                           26:55      8:40
    127           Garrett Hurst                SO    Spencer                           27:18      8:47
    128           Peter Hardee                 FR    Mason City                        27:24      8:49
    129           Romeo Alvarez-Nieves         SO    Spencer                           27:32      8:52
    130           Gabe Reiman                  JR    Spencer                           27:36      8:53
    131           Kaden Caquelin               SO    Humboldt                          27:40      8:54
    132           Owen Manwarren               JR    Spencer                           28:20      9:07
    133           Marcus Pedalty               SO    Forest City                       28:25      9:09
    134           Jackson Eden                 FR    Clear Lake                        28:32      9:11
    135           Derek Carr                   SR    Webster City                      28:37      9:13
    136           Jason Oxlaj-Mejia            SO    Humboldt                          28:58      9:19
    137           Calvin Holtan                SO    Forest City                       29:15      9:25
    138           Jarell Jones                 SO    Charles City                      29:28      9:29
    139      79   Michael Cilliers             FR    Spirit Lake                       29:29      9:29
    140           Peyton Sulentic              SO    Algona                            30:48      9:55
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    141           Colby Caquelin               SR    Humboldt                          32:27     10:27
    142           Eli Ross                     JR    Estherville Lincoln Central       33:58     10:56
    143      80   Zach Marvets                 FR    Eagle Grove                       50:01     16:06
    144           Bjorn Roen                   JR    Mason City                        20:08      6:29
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  1) Okoboji High School               Score =   58
    1    Dakota Hessletine, SR          18:58  6:06
    7    Kaden Zweibahmer, SR           20:01  6:26
   10    Nico Barba, JR                 20:20  6:33
   11    Tyler Christenson, SO          20:26  6:35
   29    Ray Kaiser, FR                 21:11  6:49
   36    Sam Hoggard, JR                21:42  6:59
   46    Oliver Miller, FR              21:56  7:04
         Austin Kasch, SR               22:49  7:21
         Marc Hoggard, SO               23:11  7:28
         Connor Cunningham, SR          25:13  8:07
         Paul Conover, SR               25:13  8:07
         Collin Orosco, SR              26:34  8:33

  2) Clear Lake                        Score =   71
    3    Caleb Jones, JR                19:19  6:13
    4    Aiden Hippen, FR               19:43  6:21
   13    Daniel Steinbron, FR           20:32  6:36
   21    Weston Conway, SO              20:52  6:43
   30    Cael Stucky, FR                21:20  6:52
   34    Colby Archer, FR               21:38  6:58
   42    Justin Kerr, SR                21:52  7:02
         Aidan Manemann, SR             22:29  7:14
         Andrew Korenberg, JR           22:44  7:19
         Ethan Gansen, JR               22:59  7:24
         Cj Varner, FR                  23:13  7:28
         Cody Hua, JR                   23:27  7:33
         Lane Stroup, FR                24:20  7:50
         Ezra Zickefoose, FR            24:25  7:51
         Karsen Evans, FR               25:07  8:05
         Abraham Clark, FR              26:43  8:36
         Jackson Eden, FR               28:32  9:11

  3) Spencer                           Score =   78
    5    Jace Fullhart, JR              19:44  6:21
   12    Carson Krogman, SO             20:27  6:35
   15    Devon Rees, SR                 20:34  6:37
   20    Colby Sherrod, FR              20:47  6:41
   26    Owen McNea, FR                 21:05  6:47
   27    Reno Anderson, FR              21:11  6:49
   35    Luke Fisher, JR                21:40  6:59
         Storm Norgaard, JR             21:42  6:59
         Camden Mosher, FR              21:45  7:00
         Connor Stickrod, JR            21:52  7:02
         Blake Morris, JR               22:19  7:11
         Zach Richter, SO               22:25  7:13
         Irie Leggit, FR                22:31  7:15
         Boston Day, JR                 23:10  7:27
         Jayden Hibbs, FR               23:21  7:31
         Nathan Rodriguez, FR           24:17  7:49
         Tim Giacobbe, JR               24:19  7:50
         Malaki Martinez, SR            24:35  7:55
         Grant Ward, SO                 24:50  8:00
         Trevor Steele, JR              25:50  8:19
         Micah Idema, SO                26:55  8:40
         Garrett Hurst, SO              27:18  8:47
         Romeo Alvarez-Nieves, SO       27:32  8:52
         Gabe Reiman, JR                27:36  8:53
         Owen Manwarren, JR             28:20  9:07

  4) Mason City                        Score =   78
    8    Derek Loeschen, SR             20:01  6:27
   14    Ethan Olsen, SR                20:32  6:37
   24    Brody Hirsch, SR               21:00  6:46
   32    Cyrus Emami-Ahari, SR          21:35  6:57
   41    Drake Loeschen, SR             21:50  7:02
   50    Paul Fabian, SR                22:03  7:06
   55    Zack Christians, FR            22:31  7:15
         Michael Johnson, FR            23:19  7:30
         Ian Carolus, JR                23:32  7:34
         Sam Schwarz, FR                24:51  8:00
         Caleb McCambridge, SR          25:16  8:08
         Peter Hardee, FR               27:24  8:49
         Bjorn Roen, JR                 20:08  6:29

  5) Algona                            Score =  129
    6    Ryley Riggert, SO              19:57  6:25
   19    Zach Duckert, JR               20:46  6:41
   28    Joesph Ricklefs, JR            21:11  6:49
   37    Carson Olmstead, JR            21:45  7:00
   39    Breckin Borchardt, FR          21:48  7:01
   44    Isaiah Harrison, SO            21:55  7:03
   76    Owen Doocy, FR                 24:44  7:58
         Rylee Wolf, SO                 24:58  8:02
         Peyton Sulentic, SO            30:48  9:55

  6) Charles City                      Score =  145
    9    Noah Morris, SO                20:02  6:27
   18    Jackson Kowalski, FR           20:43  6:40
   22    Holden McInroy, FR             20:57  6:45
   43    Michael Bauer, FR              21:52  7:02
   53    Adrian Ibarra, JR              22:25  7:13
   67    Xavier Scott, SO               23:15  7:29
   69    Chris Martin, SO               23:21  7:31
         Blake Hoeft, SO                23:45  7:39
         Hunter Northrup, FR            24:10  7:47
         Anton Dittmer, JR              24:23  7:51
         Mason Miller, JR               24:26  7:52
         Braden Charlton, JR            24:49  7:59
         Riley Perez, SO                24:56  8:01
         Jarell Jones, SO               29:28  9:29

  7) Forest City                       Score =  169
    2    Ethan Bertram, FR              19:07  6:09
   23    Jason Betts, SO                20:59  6:45
   25    Chase Sorenson, SO             21:01  6:46
   58    Wyatt Bertram, FR              22:38  7:17
   61    Calvin Ohrt, SR                22:55  7:23
   66    Jackson Clouse, JR             23:14  7:29
   71    Parker Gayther, JR             23:59  7:43
         Brody Dirksen, SR              24:13  7:48
         Marcus Pedalty, SO             28:25  9:09
         Calvin Holtan, SO              29:15  9:25

  8) Fort Dodge                        Score =  209
   17    Omarion Myers-Zimmermann, JR   20:41  6:39
   40    Alexander Hanson, SR           21:48  7:01
   49    Carter Sassman, SO             22:00  7:05
   51    Joseph Dawson, JR              22:07  7:07
   52    Owen Gruver, FR                22:11  7:08
   62    Aiden Recker, FR               22:58  7:24
   77    Colby Doebel, SR               24:57  8:02
         Braden Kammerer, FR            25:17  8:08
         Simeon Roberts, FR             25:55  8:21

  9) St. Edmond                        Score =  232
   31    Thomas Knobbe, FR              21:33  6:56
   33    Jonah Carlson, FR              21:36  6:57
   45    Joe Touney, SR                 21:56  7:04
   60    Trey Wilkins, JR               22:53  7:22
   63    Abram Larson, SO               23:08  7:27

 10) Spirit Lake                       Score =  257
   16    Ethan Jerge, SO                20:37  6:38
   48    Connor Bramblett, JR           21:58  7:04
   56    Austin Jorgensen, JR           22:35  7:16
   65    Hudson Lewis, FR               23:11  7:28
   72    Sam Odendahl, JR               24:03  7:45
   78    Brock Clinkenbeard, FR         26:42  8:36
   79    Michael Cilliers, FR           29:29  9:29
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 11) Humboldt                          Score =  292
   38    Collin Vik, SR                 21:46  7:00
   57    Carson Chambers, FR            22:37  7:17
   59    Jase Goodell, SR               22:47  7:20
   68    Sterling Scranton, SO          23:16  7:29
   70    Graham Bakken, FR              23:32  7:35
   74    Tyler Schluter, SR             24:22  7:51
   75    Keaton Taylor, FR              24:23  7:51
         Joel Thurm, FR                 24:47  7:59
         Peyton Van Pelt, JR            25:16  8:08
         MacK Harklau, SO               25:19  8:09
         Kaden Caquelin, SO             27:40  8:54
         Jason Oxlaj-Mejia, SO          28:58  9:19
         Colby Caquelin, SR             32:27 10:27

 12) Eagle Grove                       Score =  318
   47    Alex Gaspar, SR                21:57  7:04
   54    Felix Reyes, FR                22:26  7:13
   64    Evan Cooper, SO                23:08  7:27
   73    Brandon Crail, SR              24:13  7:48
   80    Zach Marvets, FR               50:01 16:06

 Incomplete Teams:

 Estherville Lincoln Central
  142    Eli Ross, JR                33:58     10:56

 Estherville Lincoln Central
   56    Dalton Lutat, 8th           22:18     7:11

 North Union
  109    Kade Madden, FR             24:55     8:01

 Webster City
  114    Aiden Rollins, SO           25:12     8:07
  135    Derek Carr, SR              28:37     9:13
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